Well #: 5-7

Lease: Woodward
Owner: S&K Oil Prodyctio Dale Jackson Production Co.
OPR #: 33551 V Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO Cell # 620-363-2683
OPR #: 4339 i Office # 913-795-2991 -
Surface: Cemented: | Hole Size: API#: 15-011-24381-00-00
20° of 77 5 Sacks 97/8”" Started: 1/10/2014
Longstring: Cemented: | Hole Size: Completed Drilling: 1/13/2014
6I7T'FT. 27/8% | = | 55/87 SN: NONE Packer: NO TD: 681’
8rd pipe
Plugged: NO Bottom Plug:
Well Log
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
3 3 TOP SOIL & LOOSE ROCK 1 577 LIME
47 | s0 LIME 5 582 BLACK SHALE
53 BLACK SHALE 15 | 597 SHALE
55 LIME 9, 599 COAL
64 SHALE 19 | 618 SHALE
30 94 LIME 12 630 SANDY SHALE
96 BLACK SHALE 15 645 SAND (ODOR) (SOME SHALE)
5 101 LIME 4 649 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)
105 SHALE 3 652 SANDY SHALE (SAND STREAK) (ODOR)
14 119 LIME 3 655 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) {OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED)
17 | 136 SHALE (LIMEY) 5 661 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED)
5 141 BLACK SHALE 2 663 OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) (POOR BLEED)
146 SHALE 1 664 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (OIL & WATER) (POOR BLEED)
24 17 LIME 3 667 SANDY SHALE (LIMEY)
3 173 BLACK SHALE 2 669 BLACK SAND (SHALEY) (ODOR)
71 244 SHALE 1D 681 SANDY SHALE
1 245 COAL
45 | 290 SHALE (LIME STREAK)
10 | 300 LIME
1 | 311 SHALE (LIMEY)
314 RED BED
319 SHALE
2 321 SANDY SHALE
26 347 SHALE
8 355 SAND (DRY)
20 | 375 SHALE
376 COAL
382 SHALE
21 | 403 LIME
2 405 BLACK SHALE
44 449 SHALE
17 | 466 LIME
3 469 SHALE
3 472 BLACK SHALE
2 474 SHALE
5 479 LIME
1 480 BLACK SHALE
T 491 LIGHT SANDY SHALE
41 | 530 SHALE
1 531 LIME (SHALEY)
45 | 576 SHALE




